On the Covered Bridge Road to extend two hundred (200) feet in 
an easterly direction from the entrance to the covered bridge, on 
both sides of the road. 

2. On Forest Road from Hillside Avenue to the Dundee Park gate, a 

distance of approximately one thousand four hundred (1,400) feet. 

3. On both sides of Parkview Road, entire distance.  [7/26/94 

affirmed Council approval of 7/12/83] 

B. On both sides of the Whites Bridge Road extending from Whites Bridge in 

an easterly direction for one thousand (1,000) feet to utility pole No.